Historic Preservation Commission
2016 Meeting Schedule

Welcome Home

H.P.C. Meeting dates

Wednesday, January 6, 2016 @ 1:00 pm
Wednesday, February 3, 2016 @ 1:00 pm
Wednesday, March 2, 2016 @ 1:00 pm
Wednesday, April 6, 2016 @ 1:00 pm
Wednesday, May 4, 2016 @ 1:00 pm
Wednesday, June 1, 2016 @ 1:00 pm
Wednesday, July 6, 2016 @ 1:00 pm
Wednesday, August 3, 2016 @ 1:00 pm

Wednesday, September 7, 2016 @ 1:00 pm

Wednesday, October 5, 2016 @ 1:00 pm
Wednesday, November 2, 2016 @ 1:00 pm
Wednesday, December 7, 2016 @ 1:00 pm
Wednesday, January 4, 2017 @ 1:00 pm

Any changes to the meeting schedule will be posted.
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